
King Crab has always 
been a popular dining 
choice for many 
occasions. Our product is 
always inspected prior to 
the shipment to guarantee 
the quality. We pack our 
king crab into several 
different size bulk and 
retail boxes to fit our 
customer’s needs. When 
you purchase our Marine 
Treasures brand king 
crab, you can be assured 
that you are receiving the 
highest quality product in 
the marketplace.

 KING CRAB

Product Description
Pack Size
Brand
Master Case Net wight
Master Case Gross wight
Case Dimensions
Pallet Ti x Hi
Case Cube
Storage
Species
Shelf Life
Method of Catch
Country of Origin

10 lbs
1x10

Marine Treasures
10 lbs
12 lbs

23.14”L x 10.12”w x 5.02”H
7 x14
0.7

Keep Frozen 0°F (-18°C)
Paralithodes camtschaticus, platypus / Lithodes aequispinus

24 months
Wild Caught
Norway, USA

20 lbs
1x20

Marine Treasures
20 lbs
24 lbs

24.02”L x 13.11”W x 6.15”H
5 x 11

1.2
Keep Frozen 0°F (-18°C)

Paralithodes camtschaticus, platypus / Lithodes aequispinus
24 months

Wild Caught
Norway, USA
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Questions?
Contact us at: sales@directsourceseafood.com

Nutrition Facts
Serving size          3 oz (85g)

Amount Per Serving

Calories                   80
 % Daily Value *

 Total Fat 1g                                        1%

Saturated Fat 0g                               0%

Protein 16g
Sugars 0g

Trans Fat 0g

15%Cholesterol 45mg

40%Sodium 910mg
0%Total Carbohydrate 0g

0%Fiber 0g             

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient    
   in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000   
   calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Vitamin D 50mg                                     0%
Calcium 0.7mg                                      4%
Iron 0.3mg                                              4%
Potassium 220mg                                  4%

Ingredients: King Crab, Salt
Allergen:  Crustacean Shellfish (Crab)



Questions?
Contact us at: sales@directsourceseafood.com

SPECIFICATION
Frozen Clusters (5L, 4L, 3L, 2L, L, M and H) 
are cut to separate by single legs & Claws, and packed according to the following sizes:

1x20 lb King Crab and Golden King Crab 
Legs & Claws Specification

1x10 lb King Crab and Golden King Crab
Legs & Claws Specification

Size
6/9
9/12
12/14
14/17
16/20
20/24
20up

Broken (net)
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%

Legs cnt
16-18 
22-24 
26-28
32-34
38-40
46-48
65-70

Claws
6
8
9
11
13
16
20

Size
6/9
9/12
12/14
14/17
16/20
20/24
20up

Broken (net)
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%

Legs cnt
8-9

11-12
13-14
16-17
19-20
23-24
33-34

Claws
3
4
5
6
7
8

10

P-2

Size
5L
4L
3L
2L
L
M
H

Specification
1300-1500 g ( 46-53oz  ) 
1100-1300 g  (  39-46oz  )
900-1100 g ( 32-39 oz  )
700-900 g ( 25-32 oz )
500-700 g ( 18-25 oz  )
300-500 g ( 11-18 oz  )

Mix size, One leg missing

Packaging
Varies
Varies
Varies
Varies
Varies
Varies
Varies

 
King Crab and Golden King Crab Cluster 
Specification



Questions?
Contact us at: sales@directsourceseafood.com

Product Description
5 Oz up Scored Broiler Claws
3/5 cnt Scored Broiler Claws
5/7 cnt Scored Broiler Claws

Packaging
10 lbs
10 lbs
10 lbs

Product Description
Merus S (1-2oz)
Merus M (2-4oz) 
Meurus 4up oz
Merus S Scored (1-2oz)
Merus M Scored (2-4oz) 
Meurus 4up oz scored

Packaging
10 lbs
10 lbs
10 lbs
10 lbs
10 lbs
10 lbs

Product Description
3/5 Oz Select Portions
5/7 Oz Select Portions
7/9 Oz Select Portions

Packaging
10 lbs
10 lbs
10 lbs
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Scored Merus

Window Cut

Split

Butterfly Split

Select Portions

Scored Broiler Claws

Merus


