

DIRECT SOURCE SEAFOOD



Nutrition Facts Serving size 3 oz (85g) **Amount Per Serving** 80 **Calories** % Daily Value * **Total Fat 1g** Saturated Fat 0g Trans Fat 0g 15% Cholesterol 45mg Sodium 910mg 40% **Total Carbohydrate** 0g 0% Fiber 0g 0% Sugars 0g **Protein** 16g Vitamin D 50mg 0% Calcium 0.7mg 4% Iron 0.3mg 4% Potassium 220mg 4% * The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

KING CRAB

King Crab has always been a popular dining choice for many occasions. Our product is always inspected prior to the shipment to guarantee the quality. We pack our king crab into several different size bulk and retail boxes to fit our customer's needs. When you purchase our Marine Treasures brand king crab, you can be assured that you are receiving the highest quality product in the marketplace.



Ingredients: King Crab, Salt

Allergen: Crustacean Shellfish (Crab)

Product Description	10 lbs	20 lbs
Pack Size	1x10	1x20
Brand	Marine Treasures	Marine Treasures
Master Case Net wight	10 lbs	20 lbs
Master Case Gross wight	12 lbs	24 lbs
Case Dimensions	23.14"L x 10.12"w x 5.02"H	24.02"L x 13.11"W x 6.15"H
Pallet Ti x Hi	7 x14	5 x 11
Case Cube	0.7	1.2
Storage	Keep Frozen 0°F (-18°C)	Keep Frozen 0°F (-18°C)
Species	Paralithodes camtschaticus, platypus / Lithodes aequispinus	Paralithodes camtschaticus, platypus / Lithodes aequispinus
Shelf Life	24 months	24 months
Method of Catch	Wild Caught	Wild Caught
Country of Origin	Norway, USA	Norway, USA



DIRECT SOURCE SEAFOOD

SPECIFICATION

Frozen Clusters (5L, 4L, 3L, 2L, L, M and H) are cut to separate by single legs & Claws, and packed according to the following sizes:

1x20 lb King Crab and Golden King Crab Legs & Claws Specification

_			
Size	Broken (net)	Legs cnt	Claws
6/9	10%	16-18	6
9/12	10%	22-24	8
12/14	10%	26-28	9
14/17	10%	32-34	11
16/20	10%	38-40	13
20/24	10%	46-48	16
20up	10%	65-70	20



1x10 lb King Crab and Golden King Crab Legs & Claws Specification

Size	Broken (net)	Legs cnt	Claws
6/9	10%	8-9	3
9/12	10%	11-12	4
12/14	10%	13-14	5
14/17	10%	16-17	6
16/20	10%	19-20	7
20/24	10%	23-24	8
20up	10%	33-34	10



King Crab and Golden King Crab Cluster Specification

Size	Specification	Packaging
5L	1300-1500 g (46-53oz)	Varies
4L	1100-1300 g (39-46oz)	Varies
3L	900-1100 g (32-39 oz)	Varies
2L	700-900 g (25-32 oz)	Varies
L	500-700 g (18-25 oz)	Varies
M	300-500 g (11-18 oz)	Varies
Н	Mix size, One leg missing	Varies





DIRECT SOURCE SEAFOOD

Select Portions

Product Description	Packaging
3/5 Oz Select Portions	10 lbs
5/7 Oz Select Portions	10 lbs
7/9 Oz Select Portions	10 lbs

Scored Broiler Claws

Product Description	Packaging
5 Oz up Scored Broiler Claws	10 lbs
3/5 cnt Scored Broiler Claws	10 lbs
5/7 cnt Scored Broiler Claws	10 lbs

Merus

Product Description	Packaging
Merus S (1-2oz)	10 lbs
Merus M (2-4oz)	10 lbs
Meurus 4up oz	10 lbs
Merus S Scored (1-2oz)	10 lbs
Merus M Scored (2-4oz)	10 lbs
Meurus 4up oz scored	10 lbs





